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»/м
п/п

колич. 
спект.

Деревья умирают стоя# *
Одна

В добрый час 

Хребты Саянские 

Олеко Дундич 

Доктор философии 

Медвежий лог 

Преступление и наказание 

Беспонойная старость 

Когда цветет акация 

Кремлевские куранты 

Снежная королева 

Власть тьмы 

Сердца должны гореть

А.Касона 

С.Алешин

B. Розов

C. Сартаков 

Кац и Ржешевский

Б.Нушич 

М.Кильчичаков 

Ф.Достоевский 

Л.Рахманов 

Н.Винников 

Н.Погодин 

Е.Шварц 

Л.Толстой 

Л.Митрофанов

22

49

9

13

35

64

39

10

32

43

27

3

15

1


